assessment _id

342-000128200
342-000132201
342-000136201
342-000502102
342-000503301
342-000521400
342-000534100
342-000813400
342-000833201
342-000834300
372-000634400
372-000635400
372-000635401
372-000704201
372-000704201
372-000704204
372-000704205
372-000704206
372-000704207
372-000719401
372-000806300
372-000814401
372-000820104
402-000101310
402-000101325
402-000111101
402-000304202
402-000326400
402-000330400
402-000335101
402-000513400
402-000918401
402-000918401
402-001417000
402-001445000

sale_id

2195802
2022737
2191161
2079706
2230788
1572192
2186248
1544287
1568784
2078779
2188454
1507553
1549646
1516139
2105213
2077245
2102228
1506677
2219506
1561761
1514742
2200060
1569058
2199422
2246032
2221643
2008149
1507588
2110374
2247956
2124909
1520495
2227481
2220623
2217697

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.65
0.86
0.89
0.78
1.21
1.01
0.87
0.91
0.90
1.13
0.70
1.01
1.13
1.23
1.19
0.99
1.04
0.83
1.21
0.79
0.76
0.96
1.08
1.00
1.16
1.05
0.73
1.43
1.78
1.08
0.70
1.06
1.08
0.99
0.93



